Approved Proposals

From 11/29/2017 - 12/7/2017

New Course

Log Program

Number Code

Title

9763- NRM/WAT

2017 576
9991-
2017 MLS 464

7795 MLS 423

8697 MLS 400

Change Course

Log Program
Number Code

10033- MUS
2017 105
10027- MUS
2017 108
10030- MUS
2017 257
9918-

2017 SW 660
10032- MUS
2017 103
10037- MUS
2017 113
10029- MUS
2017 117
10039- MUS
2017 118

Aquatic Ecosystem Management
Bacteriology and Antibiotics
Clinical Chemistry Laboratory

Molecular Diagnostic’s/Virology

Title
Grand Valley Jazz Ensemble
New Music Ensemble

Class Percussion

Grant Writing and Resource
Development

Grand Valley Symphony Orchestra

Grand Valley Percussion Ensemble

Grand Valley University Arts
Chorale

Varsity Men

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Description,



Log
Number

10036-
2017

10089-
2017
10034-
2017
10088-
2017
10070-
2017

10031-
2017

10076-
2017

10028-
2017

10038-
2017

9914-
2017

10035-
2017

Program

Code

MUS
264

MUS
310

MUS
110

GPY 307

EDF 320

MUS
101

MKT
369

MUS
115

MUS
116

SW 675

MUS
112

Authors Name
Gibbs, Beth

Ma, Kin

Mulder, Cray

Robideaux, Douglas

Snyder, Eric
Stoddard, Jeanne
Williams, Sherie

Title

Keyboard Musicianship 11

Piano Literature

Early Music Ensemble (Collegium
Musicum)

Introduction to Geographic
Information Systems

International Teaching Certificate
Preparation

University Singers (Grand Valley
Singers)

Creativity in Marketing Innovation
(Creativity in a Cubicle
Environment)

Grand Valley Chamber Orchestra

Cantate Chamber Ensemble (Grand
Valley Madrigal Ensemble)

Child Welfare and Family Services

Symphonic Band (Symphonic Wind
Ensemble)

Email
gibbsb@gvsu.edu
makin@gvsu.edu

muldecra@gvsu.edu

robidead@gvsu.edu

snydeeri@gvsu.edu

stoddarj@gvsu.edu

willishe@gvsu.edu

Credits

Details

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Other

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Title
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